"’JUST

MAURITIUS PRICE GUIDE

/ NIGHT HOLIDAYS 2020

OV\&@WLOOV\Q

Coin De Mire Attitude

Solana Beach

Yeranda Grand Baie Hotel & Spa
Veranda Tamarin

Recif Attitude

Yeranda Pointe Aux Biches Hotel & Spa
Tropical Attitude

Veranda Paul & Virginie Hotel & Spa
Preskil Island Resort

Veranda Palmar Beach Hotel & 5pa
Tamarina Golf & Spa Boutique Hotel

Emeraude Beach Attitude

Maritim Crystals Beach Hotel

Radisson Poste Lafayette Resort & Spa
Friday Attitude

The Ravenala Attitude
InterContinental Mauritius Resort
Zilwa Attitude

Radisson Blu Azuri Resort & Spa
Lagoon Attitude

Le Meridien lle Maurice

Outrigger Mauritius Beach Resort

The Westin Turtle Bay Resort & Spa
Heritage Awali Golf & Spa Resort
Sofitel Mauritius L Imperial Resort
Heritage Le Telfair Golf & Wellness Spa
Hilton Mauritius Resort & Spa
Constance Belle Mare Plage
Paradise Cove Boutique Hotel
Shanti Maurice

5t Regis Mauritius

The Oheroi Beach Resort Mauritius
One&Only Le Saint Geran
Constance Prince Maurice

C Mauritius

Four Seasons Mauntius

5+

B+

5+

B+

B+

5

5+

HE
HB
HB
HE
HB
HB
HE
HB
Al

HEB

Al

HB

HB
Al

HB
HB
HB
HB
Al

HB

HB

HB
Al

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
BB
BB
HBE
Al

HB

R 17,226

R 15,648

)

17,229

=

17,229

=

17,226

=

17,657

=

17,765

=

18,103

=

18,101

=

18,907

)

19,635

=

19 B0

R21,490

R 19,916
R 20,868
Rep0, 710
R21,797
Ri21, 812
R 24,136
R 22,770

R 24,336

R 22,419

R 27,787
R 26,226
R 23,223
R:26;1:28
R 25,476
R 26,197
R 29,176
R 31,579
R 39,283
R 42,584
R44,128
R 40,835
R 27 244

R 45,399

)

=)

=]

=l

&l

el

=1l

o

=)

el

=)

-

=

=

=

=

=

=

=1l

o

=)

=1l

=)

=l

sl

el

o

)

=)

s

2

-

=

=)

R 15,068
15,659
14,963
14,963
15,068
14,980
14,798
15,333
17,859
15,404
17,835

16,821

18,183

17,253
17,496
17,644
15,298
18,170
18,948
20,207

20,5601

18,777

21,635
24,782
21,785
21,870
23,790
20,266
24,071
24,219
33,967
36,305
36,305
25,810
26,042

36,141

R 3,777
R 5,361
R 2,891
R 2,891
R 3,777
R 3,128
R 3,777
R 3,413
R 6,917
Included
R 4,636

Included

R 3,891

R 3,874
Included
R 4,485
R 5,361
R 4,721
R 3,874
Included

R 4,686

R 5,534

R 7,989
Included
nfa
R 12,784
nfa
R 11,363
R 9,442
nfa
nfa
nfa
nfa
R 19,539
nfa

nfa

Travel in June and save R700 pp

Surcharge 5- 17 April

Travel in June and save R700 pp
Surcharge 5- 17 April
Travel in June and save R700 pp

Surcharge 5 - 17 April

Surcharge 5 - 17 April

Travel in June and save R700 pp

Free Al for travel Jan - Mar / R 2000 surcharge for April. Book by
15 Jan

Travel in June and save R700 pp
Travel in June and save R700 pp
30 day early bird discount
Travel in June and save R700 pp
Free Al - Jan to Apr. Book by 31 Jan

Travel in June and save R700 pp

R 1000 discount to travel in June/ Half Board = Full Board. Book by
29 Feb.

90 day early bird discount
Surcharge of approx, R4000 applies for Feb
Book by 15 Jan
Surcharge of RBO0O applies in April
45 day early bird discount
Surcharge of approx, . R2000 from 3 Aug
Book by 31 Jan
Surcharge applies July & Aug - R7 000
Book by 30 Jan
Surcharge 5 - 17 April
Free upgrade to HB May - September

Surcharge of approx. R9000 from 3 Aug

60 day early bird dizscount

*Eatly bird discounts are included in price. **Airfare surcharges apply for travel 15 March - 1 April & 11 June - 15 July 2020.
Packages may include Early Bird Discounts or have special offers available with a specific book by date. Package prices may therefore differ depending on the travel date,

All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are subject to hotel & airfare availability, holiday season surcharge, currency fluctuations at time of booking and are per person sharing and include flights,
7 nights' accommodation, meals as specified, return airport transfers & airport taxes,, BB = Breakfast| HB = Breakfast & Dinner | FB = Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner | Al = All meals & selected drinks
| A= Adults Only Resort, Cape Town add on's from B1 760pp | Durban add on's from R740 pp. This price guide 15 to be used as a guideline only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are
ready to plan your holiday. Price are correct as of 10 January 2020, Holiday Factory terms & conditions apply, E&OE

ek

adlR IM3aURITIUS

Q' _io_é/

For more information please visit www.theholidayfactory.co.za




