

MAURITIUS PRICE GUIDE 7 NIGHT HOLIDAYS 2020

Resort	Star	Meals	Jan - April	May - Sep	Al Supp	Notes
Coin De Mire Attitude	3	НВ	R 17,226	R 15,068	R 3,777	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Solana Beach	4	НВ	R 16,648	R 15,559	R 5,361	
Veranda Grand Baie Hotel & Spa	3	НВ	R 17,229	R 14,963	R 2,891	Surcharge 5 - 17 April
Veranda Tamarin	3	НВ	R 17,229	R 14,963	R 2,891	
Recif Attitude	3	НВ	R 17,226	R 15,068	R 3,777	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Veranda Pointe Aux Biches Hotel & Spa	4	НВ	R 17,557	R 14,980	R 3,128	Surcharge 5 - 17 April
Tropical Attitude	3	НВ	R 17,765	R 14,798	R 3,777	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Veranda Paul & Virginie Hotel & Spa	4	НВ	R 18,103	R 15,333	R 3,413	Surcharge 5 - 17 April
Preskil Island Resort	4+	НВ	R 18,101	R 17,859	R 6,917	
Veranda Palmar Beach Hotel & Spa	3	Al	R 18,907	R 15,404	Included	Surcharge 5 - 17 April
Tamarina Golf & Spa Boutique Hotel	4	НВ	R 19,635	R 17,835	R 4,536	
Emeraude Beach Attitude	3	Al	R 19,519	R 16,821	Included	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Maritim Crystals Beach Hotel	4	НВ	R 21,490	R 18,183	R 3,891	Free Al for travel Jan - Mar / R2000 surcharge for April. Book by 15 Jan
Radisson Poste Lafayette Resort & Spa	4	НВ	R 19,916	R 17,253	R 3,874	
Friday Attitude	3	Al	R 20,868	R 17,496	Included	Travel in June and save R700 pp
The Ravenala Attitude	4	НВ	R 20,719	R 17,644	R 4,485	Travel in June and save R700 pp
InterContinental Mauritius Resort	5	НВ	R 21,797	R 19,298	R 5,361	30 day early bird discount
Zilwa Attitude	4	НВ	R 21,812	R 18,170	R 4,721	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Radisson Blu Azuri Resort & Spa	4+	НВ	R 24,136	R 18,948	R 3,874	Free AI - Jan to Apr. Book by 31 Jan
Lagoon Attitude	4	Al	R 22,770	R 20,207	Included	Travel in June and save R700 pp
Le Meridien Ile Maurice	4	НВ	R 24,336	R 20,501	R 4,586	
Outrigger Mauritius Beach Resort	5	НВ	R 22,419	R 18,777	R 5,534	R 1000 discount to travel in June/ Half Board = Full Board. Book by 29 Feb.
The Westin Turtle Bay Resort & Spa	5	НВ	R 27,787	R 21,635	R 7,989	90 day early bird discount
Heritage Awali Golf & Spa Resort	5	Al	R 26,226	R 24,782	Included	Surcharge of approx. R4000 applies for Feb
Sofitel Mauritius L Imperial Resort	5	НВ	R 23,223	R 21,785	n/a	Book by 15 Jan
Heritage Le Telfair Golf & Wellness Spa	5+	НВ	R 25,123	R 21,870	R 12,784	Surcharge of R5000 applies in April
Hilton Mauritius Resort & Spa	5	НВ	R 25,476	R 23,790	n/a	45 day early bird discount
Constance Belle Mare Plage	5	НВ	R 26,197	R 20,266	R 11,863	Surcharge of approx R2000 from 3 Aug
Paradise Cove Boutique Hotel	5	НВ	R 29,176	R 24,071	R 9,442	Book by 31 Jan
Shanti Maurice	5+	НВ	R 31,579	R 24,219	n/a	Surcharge applies July & Aug - R7000
St Regis Mauritius	5+	НВ	R 39,283	R 33,957	n/a	Book by 30 Jan
The Oberoi Beach Resort Mauritius	5+	ВВ	R 42,584	R 36,305	n/a	Surcharge 5 - 17 April
One&Only Le Saint Geran	5+	ВВ	R 44,128	R 36,305	n/a	Free upgrade to HB May - September
Constance Prince Maurice	5+	НВ	R 40,835	R 29,810	R 19,539	Surcharge of approx. R9000 from 3 Aug
C Mauritius	5	Al	R 27,244	R 26,042	n/a	
Four Seasons Mauritius	5+	НВ	R 46,399	R 36,141	n/a	60 day early bird discount

*Early bird discounts are included in price. **Airfare surcharges apply for travel 15 March - 1 April & 11 June - 15 July 2020.

Packages may include Early Bird Discounts are included in price. ""Mariare surcitarges apply for traver 15 March - 14 April & 11 June - 15 Juny 2020.

Packages may include Early Bird Discounts or have special offers available with a specific book by date. Package prices may therefore differ depending on the travel date.

All prices quoted are ex Johannesburg and are subject to hotel & airfare availability, holiday season surcharge, currency fluctuations at time of booking and are per person sharing and include flights, 7 nights' accommodation, meals as specified, return airport transfers & airport taxes. BB = Breakfast 1 HB = Breakfast & Dinner I FB = Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner I Al = All meals & selected drinks I A = Adults Only Resort. Cape Town add on's from R1 760pp I Durban add on's from R740 pp. This price guide is to be used as a guideline only. Please call us for an accurate price once you are ready to plan your holiday. Price are correct as of 10 January 2020. Holiday Factory terms & conditions apply. E&OE





